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$53,631 

Sept 2019 Organization Sales 

Soaring Eagle Company   

$53,631 

Who will be moving up to  
Director next? 

Thatsa Mega Team 

$16,654 

Diane & Mike Gordon 

Director 

Director Team Sales 

Over $10.000 

Elda & Team ELLE  Bus Leader  $36,977 

Diane & Thatsa Team Director      $16,654 

 

# 1 Bus Leader 

Team Sales 

Elda & LeRoy Hanson & 

Team ELLE 

$36,977 

Soar for MORE! 
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SOARING HIGH 

Sept 2019 

Director Personal Sales 

Over $500 

Diane Gordon  Dir             $6,788.07 
 

# 1 Director  

Personal Sales 

Diane Gordon 

Thatsa Team 

#1 for % Activity 

69% Elda & Leroy & Team ELLE 
 

#1 for Productivity 

$666 Diane & Thatsa Team 
 

#1 in Leadership  

7%   Elda & Leroy & Team ELLE  

#Powerof1 

Who will be next?  Who will be next?    
We are looking for YOU To join our Leadership Team!We are looking for YOU To join our Leadership Team!  
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SOARING HIGH 

Sept 2019 

Company Recruits    

4 
#1 Team ELLE  1 

Director’s Team Recruits 

October is Your Month to be a Perfect 10!  

Terrific 20!!  Or Explosive 30!!!!!! 

Allie and the Sparklers  2 
Lucy and Freezerbeezs  1 
Nancy and Tuppketeers  1 

Manager Unit Recruits  

Team Members Sponsoring New Representatives

Shari Bixby sponsored Linda Eisenschenk 
Steph Sianko sponsored Kayleen Lockridge 
Jennifer Miller sponsored Bruce Wry 
Nancy Hochschild sponsored Susan Larson 

Unit Recruits 

#1 Allie and The Sparklers   2 
Lucy & Freezerbeezs   1 
Nancy & Tuppketeers   1 
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SOARING HIGH 

Sept 2019 

# 1  Unit Sales & Leadership Bonus 

Sybil Butler 

Manager 

 & Sybil’s Chicks 

Manager—DIQ Receiving Leadership Bonus  

$500 Personal Minimum & $2500 Unit Minimum 

Sybil Butler & Sybil’s Chicks   Mgr   $7,518.70 

       & Dream Team  $8,144 

Allie Strand & The Sparklers   Exec Mgr  $7,518.61 

Stacy Butler & Northern Stars   Mgr   $5,536.70 

Janice Bluhm & Minnesota Monarchs Exec Mgr  $2,606.63 
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SOARING HIGH 

Unit Leader  

#1 Allie Strand & The Sparklers  Exec Mgr  $2,161.51 

Nancy Hochschild & Tuppketeers  New Mgr  $1,783.00 

Sybil Butler & Sybil’s Chicks   Mgr   $1,347.50 

Janice Bluhm & Minnesota Monarchs Exec Mgr  $1,197.28 

Peggy King & Queen of Hearts   Mgr   $695.00 

Kim Venema & Seal the Deal   Mgr   $635.00 

Candyce Sindelir & Rockin Roadrunners Mgr   $611.00 

Stacy Butler & Northern Stars   Mgr   $513.50 

Manager—Exec Manager Personal Sales 

Sept 2019 

#1 Leader     Personal Sales 

    Allie Strand-Libersky  

Executive Manager 

Sparklers 

Platinum Club   

Who is Joining the Platinum Club? 

Unit Sales  

#1 Sybil Butler & Sybil’s Chicks   Mgr   $8,144.00 

Allie Strand –Libersky & The Sparklers  Exec Mgr  $7,518.61 

Stacy Butler & Northern Stars   Mgr   $5,536.70 

Lucy Thelen & Freezerbeezs   Star Mgr  $5,177.33 

Nancy Hochschild & Tuppketeers  New Mgr  $3,472.00 

Janice Bluhm & Minnesota Monarchs Exec Mgr  $2,606.63 
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SOARING HIGH 

Top 25 Consultants 

Peggy Erzar   $2,067.00 

Michelle Hunter  $1,900.70 

Nancy Hochschild  $1,782.75 

Shantel Senn   $1,229.85 

Denice Smith   $1,192.80 

Lois Simmons   $1,190.50 

Amber Dumpprope  $1,088.28 

Michelle Tveit   $1,027.50 

Tamra Olson   $1,020.00 

Kathy Gjesfjeld  $1,017.00 

Valerie Howell   $992.00 

Kacie Pitzl   $916.00 

Betty Jo Warner  $865.16 

Linda Johnson   $733.50 

Maria Becerra   $634.00 

Kendra Corneliusen  $604.50 

Tamara Landin   $600.00 

Lisa Fisher   $582.20 

Lydia Yoder   $517.50 

Scott Holden   $500.70 

Amber Knorr   $500.65 

Donna Kendall   $470.00 

Deborah Lalim   $446.00 

Loni Pogones   $419.00 

Steph Sianko   $414.50 

PERSONAL SALES  

Sept 2019 

# 1 Consultant 

Personal Sales 

Peggy Erzar with    

Thatsa Team 

Diane Gordon 
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SOARING HIGH 

Sharon Weber  $387.35 
Anita Shoemaker  $387.35 
Traci Frion  $365.04 
Debbie Karpen  $358.00 
Kelly Burt  $357.00 
Connie Nesmith  $347.50 
Cindy Anderson  $333.00 
Sherry Gonzalez  $328.00 
David Strand  $305.00 
Sheila Lazar  $300.00 
Sheri Spindler  $299.00 
Shari Bixby  $297.70 
Cindy Gilge  $293.70 
Carol Larson  $286.50 
Frieda Mast  $283.00 
Elizabeth Theisen $264.50 
Katie Hunter  $262.00 
Ani James  $257.50 
Karen Evazich  $239.00 
Jen Doty   $238.00 
Adam Booth  $237.00 
Mary Strand  $231.44 
Patricia Borgh  $231.00 
Jenny Howes  $225.00 
Stacy Block  $220.00 
Garland Villa  $214.50 
Keith Hochschild  $212.00 
Jennifer Major  $208.00 
Judy Zollner  $206.35 
Julie Ashbaugh  $204.00 
Shelly Robertson  $202.50 
Deby Felstet  $201.00 
Susan Paumen  $200.00 
Debby Duncan  $199.00 

Sept 2019 

Thanks to Everyone with Sales 

Stepping Up 

Aug 2019 

Brenda Antonich  $199.00 
Anne Elton  $194.00 
Margaret Pospeck $191.50 
Kelli Goldstein  $189.50 
Kevin Pietrzak  $184.00 
Jenny Holovnia  $180.00 
Kayla Schneuer  $180.00 
Patty Swift  $175.00 
Deedra Erickson  $174.85 
Jennifer Dick  $174.00 
Steven  Nelson  $166.00 
Diane Chambers  $162.00 
Tammy Friend  $160.00 
Michele Fredrickson $159.50 
Deb Keil   $158.00 
Leonora Baker  $157.00 
Toia Starren  $155.50 
Nicole Ayres  $153.00 
Melissa Rosene  $144.00 
Lori Hommerding  $142.00 
Kristina Hladilek  $139.00 
Jennifer Serrano  $129.00 
Tammy Utto  $127.50 
Debbie Tucker  $126.00 
Mandy Foss  $124.00 
Nicole Nichols  $122.00 
Karen Lureen  $117.00 
Rebecca Barnard  $116.00 
Erica John  $115.00 
Amy Scott  $110.00 
Jeanne Renner  $109.50 
Bobbi Jo Soley  $109.00 
Mona Hotchkiss  $107.00 
John Mclaughlin  $105.00 

Look Who Stepped Up to 

Manager! 
 

Nancy Hochschild      Mgr 
$1783   $3472 

 Nancy Hochschild  
and Tuppketeers 

 

Who will be next to 
Step Up? 

There is plenty of room  
for you! 

Clare Morgan Heupel $96.00 
Melissa Marzolf  $64.00 
Lisa Lewis  $61.00 
April Kennedy  $57.00 
Kim Hallgren  $52.00 
Sharon Olson  $51.00 
Brenda Schwitalla $49.00 
Paul Sr Sample  $39.00 
Allison Weinmann $37.50 
Kasia Kingsriter  $30.00 
Brooke Sweno  $19.00 
Jennifer Miller  $9.60 
Amiee Haarstick  $3.00 
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SOARING HIGH 

Sept 2019 

 Meet our Future Directors! 
 

 

 

      

     

Stacy Butler 

Manager 

Northern Stars 

Candyce Sindelir 

Manager 

Rockin Roadrunners 

Peggy King 

Manager 

Queen of “Hearts” 

Who will be next?  Who will be next?    
We are looking for YOU To join our We are looking for YOU To join our   

Leadership Team!Leadership Team!  

Kim Venema    

Manager 

Seal the Deal 

Nancy Hochschild 

Manager 

Tuppketeers 

Sybil Butler 

Manager 

Sybil’s Chicks 

Lucy Thelen 

Star Mgr 

Freezerbeezs 

Jan Bluhm 

Exec Manager 

Minnesota  

Monarchs 

Allie Strand-

Libersky 

Exec Mgr 

The Sparklers 

Laura Birman 

Manager 

Class Act 

Wendy Wexler 

Manager 

The Super Stars 
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  Connie Awards  

        
Platinum 

Diane Gordon  $6,788.07 
 

 

 

Bronze 

Allie Strand  $2,161.51 
Peggy Erzar  $2,067.00 

Michelle Hunter  $1,900.70 
  

 

Please Note:  Effective September 2019 

Bronze level starts at $1800. 

 

Monthly Consistency Connie Award  

$1800 + Each Month 

Diane Gordon 
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$1000
CLUB

Soaring Eagle Sales 

SOARING HIGH 

Sept 2019 

Diane Gordon   Dir   $6,788.07 
Allie Strand-Libersky  Exec Mgr  $2,161.51 
Peggy Erzar    Con    $2,067.00 
Michelle Hunter   Con   $1,900.70 
Nancy Hochschild    Mgr   $1,782.75 
Sybil Butler    Mgr   $1,347.50 
Shantel Senn    Con   $1,229.85 
Janice Bluhm    Exec Mgr  $1,197.28 
Denice Smith    Con   $1,192.80 
Lois Simmons    Con   $1,190.50 
Amber Dumpprope  Con   $1,088.28 
Michelle Tveit   Con   $1,027.50 
Tamra Olson    Con   $1,020.00 
Kathy Gjesfjeld   Con   $1,017.00 

When will YOU join the 

$1000 Club? 

It only takes  

2 Standard Parties  

to join! 

Soar to New Heights! 
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THANKS TO EVERYONE WHO WAS ACTIVE!   

                  YOU ALL MAKE A DIFFERENCE! 
 

LeRoy and I are so excited for the opportunity to work 

with each one of  you and to help in any way we can!  
 

Thank you for who you are and the difference you make in so many 

lives.  YOU ARE THE BEST OF THE BEST! 

 

THE YOU....YOU SEE....IS THE YOU.... 

YOU WILL BE! 
 

BE AN EAGLE: 
 

Vision, Fearless, Tenacious, Fly High, Fresh Meat,  

Vitality, Nurturing, Intuition 

 

Our color: 

Purple combines the stability of  blue and the energy of  red. Purple is  

associated with royalty. It symbolizes power, nobility, luxury, and  

ambition. It conveys wealth and extravagance. Purple is associated with 

wisdom, dignity, independence, creativity, mystery, and magic. 

 

"I believe I can fly, I believe I can touch the sky, I dream about it every 

night and day, spread my wings and fly away, I believe I can soar,  

I see me running through the open door, I believe I CAN FLY!" 
 
 

Thanks for all you do!   
Elda & LeRoy appreciate YOU! 


